
DAY TIME CHRISTMAS VIRTUAL PROGRAMME

Thursday 19th Nov 7pm  Light Switch-On Ceremony Ballymoney

Saturday 21st Nov 7pm  Light Switch-On Ceremony Limavady

Thursday 26th Nov 7pm  Light Switch-On Ceremony Ballycastle

Friday 27th Nov 7pm  Light Switch-On Ceremony Coleraine

Saturday 28th Nov

2pm

7pm

8pm

 Children’s Christmas Story by Stephen O’Hara

 Light Switch-On Ceremony Portstewart

 Light Switch-On Ceremony Dungiven 

Monday 30th Nov 7pm  Light Switch-On Ceremony Garvagh

Friday 4th Dec 7pm  Light Switch-On Ceremony Portrush

Saturday 5th Dec
2pm

7pm

 Children’s Christmas Story by Madeline McCully

 Light Switch-On Ceremony Kilrea

Monday 7th Dec 2pm  Food Demo with Paula McIntyre - Starter

Tuesday 8th Dec 2pm  Food Demo with Paula McIntyre - Main

Wednesday 9th Dec 2pm  Food Demo with Paula McIntyre - Dessert

Saturday 12th Dec 2pm  Children’s Christmas Story by Stephen O’Hara

Tuesday 15th Dec 7pm  Adult’s Craft Session with ‘Just Jemima’

Friday 18th Dec 4pm  Children’s Craft Session with ‘Just Jemima’

Saturday 19th Dec
2pm

4pm

 Children’s Christmas Story by Madeline McCully

 Christmas Message from Mayor and Santa (with subtitles)

To view videos go to @CausewayGlensEvents on Facebook or 
www.youtube/visitcausewaycoastandglens  
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